2017  Master Catalog
 U48 widia.com
 The newly developed RFX coupling eases assembly
and disassembly and enhances stabililty
 • Increased machine tool productivity and less vibration.
• Standard micro-adjustable cartridges for fi ne fi nishing operations.
• Internal coolant and spacious chip fl utes.
 • Easy adjustments and low initial investment.

disc
washer
RFX185TCHS022030 12147602700 12147600100
RFX245TCHS030039 12147602300 12147603900
RFX320TCHS039050 12147602400 12147600200
RFX420TCHS050067 12147602500 12147604000
RFX550TCHS067088 12147602600 12147600300
RFX720TCHS088115 12147602800 12147600400
Spare Parts
TCHS • RFX Shank Series
BR1 bore range L1
order number catalog number mm in mm in
CSMS
system size kg lbs
3861179 RFX185TCHS022030 22,500-30,000 0.8858-1.1811 27,7 1.089 RFX185 0,20 .40
3861180 RFX245TCHS030039 30,000-39,000 1.1811-1.5354 37,7 1.482 RFX245 0,20 .40
3861181 RFX320TCHS039050 39,000-50,000 1.5354-1.9685 48,7 1.917 RFX320 0,50 1.10
3861182 RFX420TCHS050067 50,000-67,000 1.9685-2.6378 68,2 2.685 RFX420 1,00 2.20
3861183 RFX550TCHS067088 67,000-88,000 2.6378-3.4646 90,7 3.571 RFX550 2,00 4.40
3861184 RFX720TCHS088115 88,000-115,000 3.4646-4.5276 113,7 4.476 RFX720 4,00 8.80
Ho
le
 F

KM32TSTCHS030039 12147602300 12147603900
KM32TSTCHS039050 12147602400 12147600200
KM40TSTCHS030039 12147602300 12147603900
KM40TSTCHS039050 12147602400 12147600200
KM40TSTCHS050067 12147602500 12147604000
KM50TSTCHS050067 12147602500 12147604000
KM50TSTCHS067088 12147602600 12147600300
KM63TSTCHS067088 12147602600 12147600300
KM63TSTCHS088115 12147602800 12147600400
Spare Parts
TCHS • KM-TS™ Shank Series
BR1 bore range L1
order number catalog number mm in mm in
CSMS
system size kg lbs
3861149 KM32TSTCHS022030 22,000-30,000 0.8661-1.1811 52,7 2.073 KM32TS 0,30 .70
3861150 KM32TSTCHS030039 30,000-39,000 1.1811-1.5354 67,7 2.663 KM32TS 0,50 1.10
3861151 KM32TSTCHS039050 39,000-50,000 1.5354-1.9685 63,7 2.508 KM32TS 0,70 1.50
3861152 KM40TSTCHS030039 30,000-39,000 1.1811-1.5354 87,7 3.451 KM40TS 0,60 1.30
3861173 KM40TSTCHS039050 39,000-50,000 1.5354-1.9685 83,7 3.295 KM40TS 1,00 2.20
3861174 KM40TSTCHS050067 50,000-67,000 1.9685-2.6378 78,2 3.079 KM40TS 1,10 2.40
3861175 KM50TSTCHS050067 50,000-67,000 1.9685-2.6378 88,2 3.472 KM50TS 1,20 2.60
3861176 KM50TSTCHS067088 67,000-88,000 2.6378-3.4646 95,7 3.768 KM50TS 1,40 3.10
3861177 KM63TSTCHS067088 67,000-88,000 2.6378-3.4646 95,7 3.768 KM63TS 1,80 4.00
3861178 KM63TSTCHS088115 88,000-115,000 3.4646-4.5276 93,7 3.689 KM63TS 2,40 5.30
Ho
le

front clamping
screw 2
adjustment locking
screw
hex
wrench
hex
wrench
RFX420FBHBB006022 12148068700 12148042400 12147680500 12148041100 12148041300
Spare Parts
FBHBB • RFX Series Shank
BR1 bore range D2 L1
order number catalog number mm in mm in mm in
CSMS
system size kg lbs
3860906 RFX420FBHBB006022 6,000-22,000 0.2362-0.8661 42,00 1.654 95,00 3.740 RFX420 1,10 2.40
L1 Assy
L1 Assy = L1 body + L1 insert holder
 U64 widia.com
Hole Finishing

front clamping
screw 2
adjustment locking
screw
hex
wrench
hex
wrench
KM40TSFBHBB006022 12147617400 12148042400 12147680500 12148041100 12148041300
Spare Parts
FBHBB KM-TS™ Series Shank
BR1 bore range D2 L1
order number catalog number mm in mm in mm in
CSMS
system size kg lbs
3860907 KM40TSFBHBB006022 6,000-22,000 0.2362-0.8661 42,00 1.654 105,00 4.134 KM40TS 1,10 2.40
Ho
le
 F
in

wrench
hex
wrench
RFX185FBH022029 12147620000 12147680200 12346292100 12147621100 12148041100 12148040900
RFX245FBH029038 12147620000 12147680300 12346292200 12147621200 12148041100 12148040900
RFX320FBH038050 12147620300 12147680400 12147622300 12147621300 12148041200 12148041000
RFX420FBH050065 12147620400 12147680500 12148575900 12147621400 12148041300 12148041100
RFX550FBH065088 12147620500 12147680600 12148087100 12147621500 12148041400 12148041100
RFX720FBH088115 12147620600 12147680700 12148087100 12147621600 12148079000 —
Spare Parts
FBH • RFX Series Shank
BR1 bore range D2 L1 L1 assy
order number catalog number mm in mm in mm in mm in
CSMS
system size kg lbs
3861143 RFX185FBH022029 22,000-29,000 0.8661-1.1417 18,50 .728 55,00 2.165 56,00 2.200 RFX185 0,20 .40
3861144 RFX245FBH029038 29,000-38,000 1.1417-1.4961 24,50 .965 60,00 2.362 62,00 2.440 RFX245 0,20 .40
3861145 RFX320FBH038050 38,000-50,000 1.4961-1.9385 32,00 1.260 75,00 2.953 77,00 3.030 RFX320 0,50 1.10
3861146 RFX420FBH050065 50,000-65,000 1.9685-2.5591 42,00 1.654 95,00 3.740 98,00 3.860 RFX420 1,10 2.40
3861147 RFX550FBH065088 65,000-88,000 2.5591-3.4646 55,00 2.165 115,00 4.528 120,00 4.720 RFX550 2,10 4.60
3861148 RFX720FBH088115 88,000-115,000 3.4646-4.5276 72,00 2.835 155,00 6.102 160,00 6.300 RFX720 4,90 10.80
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
L1 Assy
 U67widia.com
Hole Finishing
•  .0004" (0,01mm) diameter adjustment.
•  Basic body shipped without boring bars.
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
FBH • KM™ Series Shank
BR1 bore range D2 L1 L1 assy
order number catalog number mm in mm in mm in mm in
CSMS
system size kg lbs
3861123 KM32TSFBH022029 22,000-29,000 0.8661-1.1417 18,50 .728 60,00 2.362 62,00 2.440 KM32TS 0,20 .40
3861124 KM32TSFBH029038 29,000-38,000 1.1417-1.4961 24,50 .965 70,00 2.756 72,00 2.830 KM32TS 0,20 .40
3861125 KM32TSFBH038050 38,000-50,000 1.4961-1.9385 32,00 1.260 80,00 3.150 82,00 3.230 KM32TS 0,50 1.10
3861126 KM40TSFBH029038 29,000-38,000 1.1417-1.4961 24,50 .965 90,00 3.543 92,00 3.620 KM40TS 0,50 1.10
3861127 KM40TSFBH038050 38,000-50,000 1.4961-1.9385 32,00 1.260 100,00 3.937 103,00 4.060 KM40TS 0,90 2.00
3861128 KM40TSFBH050065 50,000-65,000 1.9685-2.5591 42,00 1.654 105,00 4.134 108,00 4.252 KM40TS 1,10 2.40
3861129 KM50TSFBH050065 50,000-65,000 1.9685-2.5591 42,00 1.654 110,00 4.331 115,00 4.530 KM50TS 1,20 2.60
3861130 KM50TSFBH065088 65,000-88,000 2.5591-3.4646 55,00 2.165 125,00 4.920 130,00 5.118 KM50TS 1,70 3.70
3861131 KM63TSFBH065088 65,000-88,000 2.5591-3.4646 55,00 2.165 130,00 5.118 135,00 5.310 KM63TS 2,50 5.50
3861132 KM63TSFBH088115 88,000-115,000 3.4646-4.5276 63,00 2.480 130,00 5.118 135,00 5.310 KM63TS 2,00 4.40
catalog number
adjusting

 U70 widia.com
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
RFX • CV40 Taper Shank Form B/AD
NOTE: Lock screws included. Order retention knobs separately.
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs
lock
screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860896 CV40BRFX185236 CV40 RFX185 18,5 .728 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX185LS 12148041100 6,0 4.43
3860897 CV40BRFX245236 CV40 RFX245 24,5 .965 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX245LS 12148041100 8,0 5.90
3860898 CV40BRFX320236 CV40 RFX320 32,0 1.260 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX320LS 12148041200 14,0 10.33
3860899 CV40BRFX420236 CV40 RFX420 42,0 1.654 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX420LS 12148041300 16,0 11.80
3860900 CV40BRFX550256 CV40 RFX550 55,0 2.165 65,0 2.559 1,2 2.60 RFX550LS 12148041400 20,0 14.75
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
 U71widia.com
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
RFX • CV50 Taper Shank Form B/AD
NOTE:  Lock screws included. Order retention knobs separately.
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs lock screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860901 CV50BRFX320236 CV50 RFX320 32,0 1.260 60,0 2.362 3,1 6.80 RFX320LS 12148041200 12,0 10.33
3860902 CV50BRFX420236 CV50 RFX420 42,0 1.654 60,0 2.362 3,2 7.00 RFX420LS 12148041300 20,0 11.80
3860903 CV50BRFX550236 CV50 RFX550 55,0 2.165 60,0 2.362 3,4 7.50 RFX550LS 12148041400 25,0 14.75
3860904 CV50BRFX720276 CV50 RFX720 72,0 2.835 70,0 2.756 3,6 7.90 RFX720LS 12148041400 25,0 14.75
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
 U72 widia.com
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
RFX • DV40 Taper Shank Form B/AD
NOTE: Lock screws included. Order retention knobs separately.
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs
lock
screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860696 DV40BRFX185060M DV40 RFX185 18,5 .728 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX185LS 12148041100 6,0 4.43
3860697 DV40BRFX245060M DV40 RFX245 24,5 .965 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX245LS 12148041100 8,0 5.90
3860698 DV40BRFX320060M DV40 RFX320 32,0 1.260 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX320LS 12148041200 14,0 10.33
3860699 DV40BRFX420060M DV40 RFX420 42,0 1.654 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX420LS 12148041300 16,0 11.80
3860700 DV40BRFX550065M DV40 RFX550 55,0 2.165 65,0 2.559 1,2 2.60 RFX550LS 12148041400 20,0 14.75
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
 U73widia.com
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
RFX • DV50 Taper Shank Form B/AD
NOTE: Lock screws included. Order retention knobs separately.
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs lock screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860701 DV50BRFX320060M DV50 RFX320 32,0 1.260 60,0 2.362 3,1 6.80 RFX320LS 12148041200 14,0 10.33
3860702 DV50BRFX420060M DV50 RFX420 42,0 1.654 60,0 2.362 3,2 7.00 RFX420LS 12148041300 16,0 11.80
3860853 DV50BRFX550060M DV50 RFX550 55,0 2.165 60,0 2.362 3,4 7.50 RFX550LS 12148041400 20,0 14.75
3860854 DV50BRFX720065M DV50 RFX720 72,0 2.835 65,0 2.559 3,6 7.90 RFX720LS 12148041400 20,0 14.75
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
 U74 widia.com
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
RFX • BT40 Taper Shank Form B/AD
NOTE: Lock screws included. Order retention knobs separately.
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs lock screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860676 BT40BRFX185060M BT40 RFX185 18,5 .728 60,0 2.362 1,0 2.20 RFX185LS 12148041100 8,0 4.43
3860677 BT40BRFX245060M BT40 RFX245 24,5 .965 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX245LS 12148041100 8,0 5.90
3860678 BT40BRFX320060M BT40 RFX320 32,0 1.260 60,0 2.362 1,1 2.40 RFX320LS 12148041200 12,0 10.33
3860679 BT40BRFX420060M BT40 RFX420 42,0 1.654 60,0 2.362 1,2 2.60 RFX420LS 12148041300 20,0 11.80
3860680 BT40BRFX550065M BT40 RFX550 55,0 2.165 65,0 2.559 1,3 2.90 RFX550LS 12148041400 25,0 14.75
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
 U75widia.com
RFX • BT50 Taper Shank Form B/AD
NOTE: Lock screws included. Order retention knobs separately.
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs lock screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860681 BT50BRFX320060M BT50 RFX320 32,0 1.260 60,0 2.362 3,5 7.70 RFX320LS 12148041200 14,0 10.33
3860682 BT50BRFX420060M BT50 RFX420 42,0 1.654 60,0 2.362 3,9 8.60 RFX420LS 12148041300 16,0 11.80
3860693 BT50BRFX550065M BT50 RFX550 55,0 2.165 65,0 2.559 4,2 9.50 RFX550LS 12148041400 25,0 18.44
3860694 BT50BRFX720070M BT50 RFX720 72,0 2.835 70,0 2.756 4,5 9.90 RFX720LS 12148041400 25,0 18.44
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
 U76 widia.com
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
RFX • HSK63 Form A
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs
lock
screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860549 HSK63ARFX185060M HSK63A RFX185 18,5 .728 60,0 2.362 0,7 1.50 RFX185LS 12148041100 6,0 4.43
3860550 HSK63ARFX245060M HSK63A RFX245 24,5 .965 60,0 2.362 0,7 1.50 RFX245LS 12148041100 8,0 5.90
3860551 HSK63ARFX320060M HSK63A RFX320 32,0 1.260 60,0 2.362 0,8 1.80 RFX320LS 12148041200 14,0 10.33
3860552 HSK63ARFX420070M HSK63A RFX420 42,0 1.654 70,0 2.756 1,0 2.20 RFX420LS 12148041300 16,0 11.80
3860623 HSK63ARFX550080M HSK63A RFX550 55,0 2.165 80,0 3.150 1,4 3.10 RFX550LS 12148041400 20,0 14.75
3860624 HSK63ARFX720095M HSK63A RFX720 72,0 2.835 95,0 3.740 2,0 4.40 RFX720LS 12148041400 20,0 14.75
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
NOTE: Lock screws included. HSK coolant unit and wrench are available but must be ordered separately.
 U77widia.com
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
RFX • HSK100 Form A
NOTE: Lock screws included. HSK coolant unit and wrench are available but must be ordered separately.
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs
lock
screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3881208 HSK100ARFX420080M HSK100A RFX420 42,0 1.654 80,0 3.150 1,0 2.20 RFX420LS 12148041300 20,0 17.75
3881209 HSK100ARFX550090M HSK100A RFX550 55,0 2.165 90,0 3.543 2,2 4.85 RFX550LS 12148041400 25,0 18.44
3881210 HSK100ARFX720105M HSK100A RFX720 72,0 2.835 105,0 4.134 2,5 5.51 RFX720LS 12148041400 25,0 18.44
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
 U78 widia.com
CS-RFX Adapter • Lock Screw Design
D1 D2 L1 L13
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lbs
3860547 RFX550CS27030M RFX550 27,0 1.060 55,0 2.165 30,0 1.181 21,0 .827 0,9 2.00
3860548 RFX720CS40035M RFX720 40,0 1.570 72,0 2.835 35,0 1.378 27,0 1.063 1,8 4.00
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
Ho
le

 U79widia.com
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
NOTE: Lock screws included. HSK coolant unit and wrench are available but must be ordered separately.
RFX Extensions
D2 L1
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in kg lbs
lock
screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860450 RFX185RFX185030M RFX185 RFX185 18,5 .728 30,0 1.181 0,1 .20 RFX185LS 12148041100 6,0 4.43
3860451 RFX245RFX245035M RFX245 RFX245 24,5 .965 35,0 1.378 0,2 .40 RFX245LS 12148041100 8,0 5.90
3860452 RFX320RFX320050M RFX320 RFX320 32,0 1.260 50,0 1.969 0,3 .70 RFX320LS 12148041200 14,0 10.33
3860473 RFX420RFX420060M RFX420 RFX420 42,0 1.654 60,0 2.362 0,8 1.80 RFX420LS 12148041300 16,0 11.80
3860474 RFX550RFX550090M RFX550 RFX550 55,0 2.165 90,0 3.543 1,6 3.50 RFX550LS 12148041400 20,0 14.75
3860475 RFX720RFX720100M RFX720 RFX720 72,0 2.835 100,0 3.937 3,1 6.80 RFX720LS 12148041400 25,0 18.44
Ho
le
 F
in
is
hi
ng
 U80 widia.com
NOTE: Lock screws included. HSK coolant unit and wrench are available but must be ordered separately.
RFX Reducers
D D2 L1 L2
order number catalog number
CSMS
system size
CSWS
system size mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lbs
lock
screw
hex
wrench Nm ft. lbs.
3860419 RFX320RFX185030M RFX320 RFX185 32,0 1.260 18,5 .728 30,0 1.181 15,0 .591 0,2 .40 RFX185LS 12148041100 6,0 4.43
3860420 RFX320RFX245040M RFX320 RFX245 32,0 1.260 24,5 .965 40,0 1.575 25,0 .984 0,2 .40 RFX245LS 12148041100 8,0 5.90
3860421 RFX420RFX185035M RFX420 RFX185 42,0 1.654 18,5 .728 35,0 1.378 15,0 .591 0,4 .90 RFX185LS 12148041100 6,0 4.43
3860422 RFX420RFX245045M RFX420 RFX245 42,0 1.654 24,5 .965 45,0 1.772 25,0 .984 0,4 .90 RFX245LS 12148041100 8,0 5.90
3860443 RFX420RFX320045M RFX420 RFX320 42,0 1.654 32,0 1.260 45,0 1.772 25,0 .984 0,6 1.30 RFX320LS 12148041200 14,0 10.33
3860444 RFX550RFX185040M RFX550 RFX185 55,0 2.165 18,5 .728 40,0 1.575 15,0 .591 0,7 1.50 RFX185LS 12148041100 6,0 4.43
3860445 RFX550RFX245050M RFX550 RFX245 55,0 2.165 24,5 .965 50,0 1.969 25,0 .984 0,8 1.80 RFX245LS 12148041100 8,0 5.90
3860446 RFX550RFX320050M RFX550 RFX320 55,0 2.165 32,0 1.260 50,0 1.969 25,0 .984 0,8 1.80 RFX320LS 12148041200 14,0 10.33
3860447 RFX550RFX420055M RFX550 RFX420 55,0 2.165 42,0 1.654 55,0 2.165 30,0 1.181 0,9 2.00 RFX420LS 12148041300 16,0 11.80
3860448 RFX720RFX420060M RFX720 RFX420 72,0 2.835 42,0 1.654 60,0 2.362 30,0 1.181 1,6 3.50 RFX420LS 12148041300 16,0 11.80
3860449 RFX720RFX550060M RFX720 RFX550 72,0 2.835 55,0 2.165 60,0 2.362 30,0 1.181 1,8 4.00 RFX550LS 12148041400 20,0 14.75
Hole Finishing
ROTAFLEX™ High-Performance Boring Systems
Ho
le